● Measuring/switching range: -20 to +125°C
● Pressure: max. 80 bar
● Accuracy: ±0.5°C (for -10 to +85°C)
● Housing material: st. steel
● Connection:
G 1⁄2, G 3⁄4, 1⁄2 NPT, 3⁄4 NPT or M25 x1.5
Electronic Temperature
Switch for Liquids

● Plant engineering
● Pumps
Order Codes (Example: TDD-153 R4H2 00)
Version
TDD-353
Sensor length*
TDD-553 TDD-753
Model
TDD-153
*Separate version only with 100 mm sensor; maximum length at NPT-threads is 184 mm instead 200 mm
Switching output
1x NPN
Switching output
2 x PNP
Switching output
2 x NPN
Switching output
1x PNP
R4H2 = G 1⁄2; -20...+120°C
R5H2 = G 3⁄4; -20...+120°C
N4H2 = 1⁄2 NPT; -20...+120°C
N5H2 = 3⁄4 NPT; -20...+120°C
D6H3 = separate version;
smooth sensor; -50...+125°C
00 = short
10 =100 mm
20 = 200 mm
T
1
02
 /
 0
1-
20
09
Electronic Temperature Switch for Liquids
41 AF
A
A
G 1/2
B
42
.7
23
.7
39
.7
Screw-in tab
DIN 3852-A
Ø 44.5
Dimensions
Ø44.5
84
.5
44
.8
27
.5
M25x1.5
M12x1
41 AF
30 AF
M12x1
Ø 44.5
Ø8
Ø10
42
.7
G 1/2
G 3/4
L m
ax